FLD

REF FLD
FLD CHECK TRX FLD

BANK RECPT DATE AMOUNT
TB&T 168719 11/15/2023  ACH STATE TRANSFER ACCOU  40,000.00
TB&T 168720 11/21/2023 CHAMBERLIN DALLAS, LLC 3,973.50
TB&T 168720 11/21/2023 CHAMBERLIN DALLAS, LLC 4,172.00
TB&T 168720 11/21/2023 CHAMBERLIN DALLAS, LLC 4,892.25
TB&T 168720 11/21/2023 CHAMBERLIN DALLAS, LLC 3,775.00
TB&T 168720 11/21/2023 CHAMBERLIN DALLAS, LLC 3,050.00
TB&T 168720 11/21/2023 CHAMBERLIN DALLAS, LLC 3,973.50
TB&T 168721 11/21/2023 CLIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS, 626.50
TB&T 168722 11/21/2023 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC. 6,080.00
TB&T 168723 11/21/2023 LANGSJOEN/STEN 7,916.67
TB&T 168723 11/21/2023 LANGSJOEN/STEN 7,916.63
TB&T 168724 11/21/2023 SMITH COUNTY SHERIFF DEP .60
TB&T 168725 11/21/2023 ~ WELLBORN MECHANICAL SERV  1,314.00
TB&T 168726 11/21/2023  ADVANTAGE SOFTWARE, INC. 735.00
TB&T 168726 11/21/2023  ADVANTAGE SOFTWARE, INC. 299.00
TB&T 168727 11/21/2023 ~ AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, 117.66
TB&T 168727 11/21/2023  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, 84.60
TB&T 168727 11/21/2023 ~ AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, 29.68
TB&T 168727 11/21/2023  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, 706.35
TB&T 168728 11/21/2023  AT&T CORP 69.99
TB&T 168729 11/21/2023  AT&T MOBILITY NATIONAL A 904.18
TB&T 168730 11/21/2023  AUDIO-VISUAL PRESENTATIO 1,928.57
TB&T 168731 11/21/2023  ARAMARK UNIFORM/CAREER A 23.85
TB&T 168732 11/21/2023 BRETZKE/KAREN S. 474.00
TB&T 168732 11/21/2023 BRETZKE/KAREN S. 546.00
TB&T 168733 11/21/2023 BRINK'S, INCORPORATED 6,552.02
TB&T 168733 11/21/2023 BRINK'S, INCORPORATED 12.46
TB&T 168734 11/21/2023 CALDWELL/GENE 720.00
TB&T 168735 11/21/2023 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY COR  7,199.10
TB&T 168735 11/21/2023 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY COR  8,215.05
TB&T 168736 11/21/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 1,435.00
TB&T 168736 11/21/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 341.10
TB&T 168736 11/21/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. (11.88)
TB&T 168736 11/21/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 254.10
TB&T 168736 11/21/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 167.82
TB&T 168736 11/21/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 288.00
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 287.75
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 17.35
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 17.35
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 17.35
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 107.81
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 87.45
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 1,279.52
TB&T 168737 11/21/2023 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 1,189.32
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CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX
CHRISTIE FAMILY LAW FIRM
CITY OF TYLER *
COCKRUM/TERRY
CZEHOWSKI/JULIE
CZEHOWSKI/SHAWN
DECK/AMANDA
DEEN/JENNIFER
DEEN/JENNIFER
DODSON/ADAM JAMES
DODSON/ADAM JAMES
DODSON/ADAM JAMES
DODSON/ADAM JAMES
DODSON/ADAM JAMES
DODSON/ADAM JAMES
DONALD S. DAVIDSON, PLLC
DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPL
DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPL
DRONE NERDS, INC.

EAST TEXAS ALARM INC
ED'S SECURITY FENCING
VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

76.11
720.00

96.45
289.50

40.48

19.72
120.00
472.50
480.00
140.00
105.00
700.00
140.00
315.00
210.00
600.00
187.51
178.40
897.00

3,793.08

3,950.00
82.68
35.00
35.00
60.15
14.31
20.44

194.00
49.21
37.79

194.35

1,500.00

350.00

900.00

280.00

280.00

502.04

515.48

801.84

280.00

502.04

924.26

123.96
60.00

924.26

116.63
58.48

8.76
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VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

VISA*

ELECTION SYST. & SOFTWAR
FAST SIGNS

FAST SIGNS

FEDEX *

FEDEX *
GATEWOOD/CHRISTOPHER
GLIDDEN/MICHELLE

GOT YOU COVERED WORK WEA
GT DISTRIBUTORS,INC.

HACH COMPANY
HAMPTON/JOANN
HANEY/CHRISTINA
HARRISON/BRETT  **

HILL CREEK BAPTIST
HUGGLER/JAMES
HUGGLER/JAMES

INTEGRITY HEALTH CLINIC,
INTEGRITY HEALTH CLINIC,
JARVIS/JOHN

JARVIS/JOHN

JARVIS/JOHN

JARVIS/JOHN

JONES COMMUNICATIONS, LL
JONES COMMUNICATIONS, LL
JONES COMMUNICATIONS, LL
LANGSJOEN/STEN

LANTANA COMMUNICATIONS C
LASER PRINTERS & MAILING
LASER PRINTERS & MAILING
LAW OFFICE OF MISHAE M.
LIBERTY SERVICES INC
LIGHTHOUSE PROF. MORTUAR
LIGHTHOUSE PROF. MORTUAR

16.58
36.45
11.08
73.52

224.54
5.51
24.00
20.55
56.02
192.80
415.00
69.09
77.06
69.10
150.00
157.16
214.00
230.00
8.30
95.05
66.00
277.20
274.70
648.90
89.75
39.96
827.85
1,050.00
50.00
120.00
360.00
250.00
250.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
7,916.67
800.00
200.00
981.80
7,916.67

12,000.00

(3,553.74)

18,415.41

1,832.40
75.00
250.00
250.00
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LIGHTHOUSE PROF. MORTUAR
LIGHTHOUSE PROF. MORTUAR
LINDALE MASONIC LODGE
LINDALE MASONIC LODGE
LINDALE VETERINARY CLINI
LINDENMEYR MUNROE
LINDENMEYR MUNROE
LUGO/ROXANNE

MCALISTER'S DELI
MELONTREE/BEVERLY D.
MELONTREE/BEVERLY D.
MID-CONTINENT CASUALTY C
MILLER/DEBORAH
MILLER/STEVE

MINUTEMAN PRESS

MOSBY MECHANICAL

MOSBY MECHANICAL

MT. CARMEL CHURCH

MUSIC MOUNTAIN SPRING WA
MUSIC MOUNTAIN SPRING WA
MUSIC MOUNTAIN SPRING WA
NATIONAL TRIM*
NILES/AMBER

NOONDAY COMMUNITY CENTER
NOONDAY COMMUNITY CENTER
NOVA HEALTHCARE,P.A.
NOVA HEALTHCARE,P.A.
NOVA HEALTHCARE,P.A.
NOVA HEALTHCARE,P.A.
NOVA HEALTHCARE,P.A.
NOVA HEALTHCARE,P.A.

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,
OFFICE BARN, INC. **

OPEX CORPORATION
OPTIMUM
PERDUE,BRANDON,FIELDER,C
PHILLIPS/ROBERT

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
PRICE PROCTOR

PRICE PROCTOR

PURCHASE POWER
PUTMAN/JACOB

RED CARPET MOVING

RED CARPET MOVING
ROGERS/ROSIE
ROSENSTEIN/JEREMY KYLE
ROSENSTEIN/JEREMY KYLE
ROSENSTEIN/JEREMY KYLE

250.00
325.00
1,200.00
100.00
266.10
1,069.00
4,200.00
26.06
188.05
720.00
210.00
1,687.00
900.00
89.00
35.00
4,200.00
1,200.00
25.00
30.48
76.49
59.99
420.00
304.71
720.00
60.00
200.75
196.17
196.17
196.17
196.17
196.17
77.98
783.90

11,535.00

5.04
2,687.93
97.42
254.58
4,000.00
2,000.00
3,328.00
40.00
5,300.00
5,300.00
334.91
420.00
492.00
720.00
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RT LAWRENCE CORPORATION

SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS

6,099.73
15.74
13.81
32.44
12.57
14.63

695.43
35.48
27.05
90.26
16.84
74.52

12,424.82
50.98

9,962.73

21.57
10,186.32
9.57
68.62

217.70
46.60
23.69

826.47

358.00

27714

152.75

4.81

392.81

204.40

152.75

4.81

204.40

131.11
30.04

1,582.50

253.02

131.11

152.75

4.81

392.80

204.41
57.13

375.79

2,142.43
20.76
14.63
50.98

4,373.46
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11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
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SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SIMMONS/R.S. *
SIMMONS/R.S. *
SIMMONS/R.S. *
SIMMONS/R.S. *

SMITH COUNTY TAX COLLECT
SORRELLS LAW, P.C.
SORRELLS LAW, P.C.
SORRELLS LAW, P.C.
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA
STENO QUILL LLC

STEPHEN C. WESTMORELAND,
TAABS PRINTING, INC.
TALIAFERRO/ VONDA

TEECO SAFETY, INC.

TEECO SAFETY, INC.

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTEN
TEXAS EDUCATIONAL BAPTIS
TEXAS EDUCATIONAL BAPTIS
THE FLOWERS LAW FIRM, P.
THEDFORD/KIMBERLY
TRUST AND AGENCY

TYLER MORNING TELEGRAPH
VANNESS/DONNA
WALWORTH CO. CLERK OF CO
WEBSTER/LINDA J.
WHATLEY/JULIE
WHITEHOUSE UNITED METHOD
WHITEHOUSE UNITED METHOD
WILLIAMS/JAMES E. *

ZORO

20,114.98
20,498.94
12.56
6,338.92
74.08
54.61
1,905.15
240.00
210.00
240.00
180.00
7.50
528.00
156.00
516.00
7.59
84.55
152.70
2473
144.75
13.82
3,244.40
175.00
533.86
294.23
786.36
2,632.54
2,477.00
1,200.00
100.00
1,000.00
289.50
45.59
186.53
18.47
60.00
425.00
20.24
600.00
50.00
7,916.67
1,233.98



FLD
FUND

FLD
ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT

10.450.4700.793
10.410.4400.447
10.410.4400.461
10.410.4400.462
10.410.4400.466
10.410.4400.468
10.410.4400.474
10.410.4400.461
10.407.4800.880
10.446.4700.701
10.446.4700.701
10.34520

10.410.4400.461
10.435.4400.480
10.435.4400.480
10.545.4400.415
10.560.4300.310
10.560.4300.310
10.560.4400.480
10.407.4600.699
10.475.4500.570
10.407.4500.518
10.560.4400.477
10.438.4700.701
10.446.4741.701
10.499.4500.570
10.499.4500.570
10.446.4728.701
10.407.4500.517
10.407.4500.517
10.407.4800.880
10.407.4800.880
10.407.4800.880
10.407.4800.880
10.407.4800.880
10.407.4800.880
10.409.4600.646
10.459.4600.641
10.499.4400.443
10.555.4600.641
10.559.4600.641
10.560.4600.641
10.561.4600.640
10.561.4600.640

NAME

JURY COMPENSATION
ORDINARY REPAIRS
ORDINARY REPAIRS - JAIL
ORDINARY REPAIRS-PRECINCTS
ORDINARY REPAIRS - EOC
ORDINARY REPAIRS - ANIMAL
ORDINARY REPAIRS-OTHER BLDGS
ORDINARY REPAIRS - JAIL
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES

PRE TRIAL RELEASE
ORDINARY REPAIRS - JAIL
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
ANIMAL FACILITY EXPENSES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
CONNECTIVITY SERVICES
MISC. CONTRACTS
HARDWARE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE EXPENSES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
MISC. CONTRACTS
MISC. CONTRACTS
ATTORNEY FEES
SOFTWARE SUPPORT & MAINT.
SOFTWARE SUPPORT & MAINT.
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
UTILITIES - LINE ST BLDGS
UTILITIES
BRANCH OFFICE EXP.-LINDALE
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES - JAIL
UTILITIES - JAIL



10.572.4600.641 UTILITIES
10.446.4728.701 ATTORNEY FEES
10.559.4600.641 UTILITIES
10.435.4600.632 TRAINING EXPENSES
10.404.4600.696 ELECTION EXPENSE
10.404.4600.696 ELECTION EXPENSE
10.560.4600.632 TRAINING EXPENSES
10.441.4700.701 ATTORNEY FEES
10.446.4741.701 ATTORNEY FEES

10.446.4736.705 INVESTIGATOR FEES
10.446.4736.705 INVESTIGATOR FEES
10.446.4736.705 INVESTIGATOR FEES
10.446.4736.705 INVESTIGATOR FEES
10.446.4736.705 INVESTIGATOR FEES
10.446.4736.705 INVESTIGATOR FEES
10.446.4728.701 ATTORNEY FEES
10.497.4300.310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
10.561.4300.310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
10.560.4400.452 INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES
10.407.4800.880 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
10.410.4400.455 ORDINARY REPAIRS-ANNEX BLDG
10.409.4300.339 PUBLIC PURPOSE EXPENSE

10.561.4600.632
10.561.4600.632
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.682
10.560.4600.632
10.560.4600.632
10.560.4600.632
10.560.4600.632
10.560.4600.632
10.560.4600.632
10.560.4600.632
10.561.4600.632
10.561.4600.632
10.561.4600.632
10.560.4400.477
10.561.4400.490
10.561.4600.632
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674

TRAINING EXPENSES

TRAINING EXPENSES

PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER

MEDICAL EVALUATIONS

TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
VEHICLE EXPENSES
FUEL

TRAINING EXPENSES
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER



10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.561.4600.674
10.559.4600.632
10.560.4400.477
10.560.4600.632
10.561.4400.477
10.561.4600.632
10.404.4600.696
10.410.4400.455
10.410.4400.466
10.475.4400.421
10.499.4400.421
10.475.4300.310
10.437.4600.632
10.545.4500.543
10.560.4400.480
10.665.4400.480
10.404.4600.696
10.496.4600.632
10.446.4736.701
10.404.4600.696
10.446.4741.701
10.446.4741.701
10.561.4600.682
10.561.4600.682
10.446.4728.701
10.446.4728.701
10.446.4728.701
10.446.4741.701
10.407.4500.518
10.407.4800.880
10.407.4800.880
10.446.4700.701
10.407.4800.880
10.499.4400.421
10.499.4400.427
10.446.4736.701
10.560.4400.452
10.455.4600.608
10.456.4600.608

PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
PRISONER TRANSFER
TRAINING EXPENSES
VEHICLE EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
VEHICLE EXPENSES
TRAINING EXPENSES
ELECTION EXPENSE

ORDINARY REPAIRS-ANNEX BLDG

ORDINARY REPAIRS - EOC
POSTAGE

POSTAGE

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING EXPENSES
UNIFORM CONTRACT
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EXPENSE
TRAINING EXPENSES
ATTORNEY FEES
ELECTION EXPENSE
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES

MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
HARDWARE MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
ATTORNEY FEES
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
POSTAGE

TAX STATEMENTS
ATTORNEY FEES
INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES
AUTOPSIES

AUTOPSIES



10.459.4600.608
10.560.4400.452
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4600.696
10.545.4600.694
10.561.4300.346
10.561.4300.346
10.499.4600.626
10.437.4700.794
10.446.4728.701
10.446.4741.701
10.409.4600.695
10.446.4741.701
10.554.4600.632
10.420.4300.310
10.410.4400.461
10.410.4400.466
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4300.310
10.499.4500.570
10.499.4500.570
10.555.4400.477
10.496.4600.632
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4600.696
10.561.4600.682
10.561.4600.682
10.561.4600.682
10.561.4600.682
10.561.4600.682
10.561.4600.682
10.496.4300.310
10.561.4400.480
10.407.4500.517
10.407.4600.699
10.409.4500.542
10.560.4600.632
10.409.4500.545
10.446.4735.782
10.446.4735.782
10.409.4400.421
10.475.4600.632
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4600.696
10.438.4600.632
10.446.4728.701
10.446.4728.701
10.446.4728.701

AUTOPSIES

INVESTIGATIVE EXPENSES
ELECTION EXPENSE

ELECTION EXPENSE

MEDICAL SERVICES - ANIMALS
JANITORIAL & LAUNDRY SUPPLIE
JANITORIAL & LAUNDRY SUPPLIE
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENTS
GRAND JURORS

ATTORNEY FEES

ATTORNEY FEES

FUEL TANK EXPENSES
ATTORNEY FEES

TRAINING EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

ORDINARY REPAIRS - JAIL
ORDINARY REPAIRS - EOC
ELECTION EXPENSE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

MISC. CONTRACTS

MISC. CONTRACTS

VEHICLE EXPENSES

TRAINING EXPENSES
ELECTION EXPENSE

ELECTION EXPENSE

MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
SOFTWARE SUPPORT & MAINT.
CONNECTIVITY SERVICES

J.P. DELQ. COLLECTIONS
TRAINING EXPENSES
POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE
PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS
PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS
POSTAGE METER

TRAINING EXPENSES
ELECTION EXPENSE

ELECTION EXPENSE

TRAINING EXPENSES
ATTORNEY FEES

ATTORNEY FEES

ATTORNEY FEES



10.407.4500.517
10.409.4600.627

10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.627 UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS
10.409.4600.641 UTILITY SERVICE - ANNEX BLDG
10.409.4600.642 UTILITY SERVICE - CRTHOUSE
10.409.4600.642 UTILITY SERVICE - CRTHOUSE
10.409.4600.642 UTILITY SERVICE - CRTHOUSE
10.409.4600.643 UTILITY SERVICE- COTTON BELT
10.409.4600.646 UTILITIES - LINE ST BLDGS
10.409.4600.646 UTILITIES - LINE ST BLDGS
10.409.4600.646 UTILITIES - LINE ST BLDGS
10.409.4600.646 UTILITIES - LINE ST BLDGS
10.409.4600.646 UTILITIES - LINE ST BLDGS
10.409.4600.650 UTILITIES - THE HUB
10.410.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.456.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.457.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.457.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.458.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.459.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.499.4400.442 BRANCH OFFICE EXPENSE-TROUP
10.499.4400.442 BRANCH OFFICE EXPENSE-TROUP
10.499.4400.443 BRANCH OFFICE EXP.-LINDALE
10.499.4400.444 BRANCH OFFICE EXP-NOONDAY
10.545.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.545.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.551.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.552.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.553.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.553.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.554.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.555.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.560.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.560.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.560.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.560.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.560.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.560.4600.641 UTILITIES

10.561.4600.640 UTILITIES - JAIL

SOFTWARE SUPPORT & MAINT.
UTILITIES-OTHER BUILDINGS



10.561.4600.640
10.561.4600.640
10.561.4600.640
10.561.4600.640
10.572.4600.641
10.572.4600.641
10.572.4600.641
10.446.4741.701
10.446.4741.701
10.446.4741.701
10.446.4741.701
10.545.4400.477
10.446.4741.701
10.446.4741.701
10.446.4741.701
10.459.4300.310
10.475.4300.310
10.499.4300.310
10.555.4300.310
10.665.4300.310
10.665.4300.310
10.446.4735.784
10.561.4600.682
10.458.4300.310
10.560.4600.632
10.555.4400.477
10.555.4400.480
10.665.4800.880
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4600.696
10.438.4700.790
10.435.4600.632
10.33916

10.409.4400.441
10.404.4600.696
10.475.4700.734
10.446.4735.784
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4600.696
10.404.4600.696
10.446.4735.701
10.410.4400.461

UTILITIES - JAIL
UTILITIES - JAIL
UTILITIES - JAIL
UTILITIES - JAIL
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
VEHICLE EXPENSES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
ATTORNEY FEES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
STATEMENT OF FACTS
MEDICAL EVALUATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING EXPENSES
VEHICLE EXPENSES
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
ELECTION EXPENSE
ELECTION EXPENSE
MEDIATION FEES
TRAINING EXPENSES
FOSTER CARE REIMB DHS-D.A.
ADVERTISING
ELECTION EXPENSE
PROSECUTION EXPENSES
STATEMENT OF FACTS
ELECTION EXPENSE
ELECTION EXPENSE
ELECTION EXPENSE
ATTORNEY FEES
ORDINARY REPAIRS - JAIL



	Check Register Detail Report

